Trays & Pans Serve 25 Portions

SALADS & SUCH

Mixed Green Salad $50.00
with Choice of Two Dressing

Homemade Coleslaw $50.00

Sweet Cucumber and Red Onion $55.00

Potato Salad $60.00
Traditional, German, Nigoise or Southwest

Italian Pasta Salad with Vegetables $60.00

Antipasto Salad $90.00
Meats, Vegetables and Cheese with a Light Vinaigrette

Wild Rice Sage and Cranberry Salad $75.00
with Candied Almonds

Moe's House Salad or Caesar Salad $75.00

Caprese $§75.00
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil, Olive Oil, and Balsamic Glaze

Cashew, Grape, Chicken, and Wild Rice Salad $80.00

Individual Crudité (2 per) $150.00

with Ranch or Hummus
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Trays & Pans Serve 25 Portions

COLD FOOD

Cheese & Crackers $125.00
with berries and dried fruit

Imported & Domestic Cheese $175.00
with crackers, breads, and fruit

Antipasto Platter $195.00

Meat & Cheese Tray $150.00

Includes Sliced Turkey, Ham, Swiss, Cheddar Cheese,
Condiments, and Fresh Bakery Buns

Gourmet Meat & Cheese Tray $175.00
Includes Sliced Mayslack’s Roast Beef, Salami, Turkey, Ham,
Provolone, Swiss, Cheddar, Condiments, and Fresh Bakery Buns

Charcuterie Display $225.00

Bruschetta Platter $95.00
Tapenade, Bruschetta, Parmesan Cheese, and Crostini

Caprese Skewers Platter $90.00
Fresh Mozzarella, grape tomatoes, pesto, and balsamic reduction

Cold Roasted Vegetable Display $95.00
with Chipotle dipping sauce

Crudité (Vegetable) Platter $75.00

Shrimp Cocktail (3 per) $175.00

Seasonal Fruit & Berries Display $90.00

Assorted Pre-Made Dollar Sandwiches $150.00

3 per person, 1 of each: Ham & Cheddar, Turkey & Provolone,
Beef & Swiss Provolone

Assorted Wraps (2 per) $165.00
Vegetable, Turkey Club, Beef, Swiss and Horsey Sauce

Assorted Croissant Sandwiches (3 halves per) $175.00
Turkey BLTA, Tuna Salad & Cheddar, and Chicken salad

Gluten-friendly preparation available — ask for details.
All pricing subject to change due to market change and availability.



Trays & Pans Serve 25 Portions

HOT FOOD

Chicken Penne Alfredo
Cajun Chicken Penne

Rigatoni
Choose from Italian Meat Red Sauce, Meat Red Sauce (No Pork), or Marinara

Moe’s Macaroni & Cheese
Moe’s Jo Jo's with RPD

BBQ Pork
with Assorted Buns

Mayslack’s Beef
with Polish Dark Rye buns and all the fixin's

Moe’s Famous Wings (3 per person)
Choice of Flavor and Dipping sauce

Meatballs
Choose from BBQ, Swedish, Marinara, or Creamy Cajun

SWEETS & TREATS

Chocolate Cookies (per dozen)
Assorted Bars (per dozen)
Chocolate Brownies (per dozen)
Cookies and Bars (per dozen)

Assorted Mini's
Chocolate Dipped Strawberries, Mousse, Cheesecakes, and more

Warm Desserts (House-made)
Crisps, Cobblers, and Bread Pudding

Berries Romanoff or Sabayon

Cake Service available upon request

$125.00
$140.00
$140.00

$120.00
$75.00
$150.00

$175.00

$130.00

$90.00

$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$55.00

$65.00

Market Price
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