SALADS & SUCH

Mixed Green Salad with Choice of Two Dressing	\$50.00
Homemade Coleslaw	\$50.00
Sweet Cucumber and Red Onion	\$55.00
Potato Salad Traditional, German, Niçoise or Southwest	\$60.00
Italian Pasta Salad with Vegetables	\$60.00
Antipasto Salad Meats, Vegetables and Cheese with a Light Vinaigrette	\$90.00
Wild Rice Sage and Cranberry Salad with Candied Almonds	\$75.00
Moe's House Salad or Caesar Salad	\$75.00
Caprese Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil, Olive Oil, and Balsamic Glaze	\$75.00
Cashew, Grape, Chicken, and Wild Rice Salad	\$80.00
Individual Crudité (2 per) with Ranch or Hummus	\$150.00



COLD FOOD

Cheese & Crackers with berries and dried fruit	\$125.00
Imported & Domestic Cheese with crackers, breads, and fruit	\$175.00
Antipasto Platter	\$195.00
Meat & Cheese Tray Includes Sliced Turkey, Ham, Swiss, Cheddar Cheese, Condiments, and Fresh Bakery Buns	\$150.00
Gourmet Meat & Cheese Tray Includes Sliced Mayslack's Roast Beef, Salami, Turkey, Ham, Provolone, Swiss, Cheddar, Condiments, and Fresh Bakery Buns	\$175.00
Charcuterie Display	\$225.00
Bruschetta Platter Tapenade, Bruschetta, Parmesan Cheese, and Crostini	\$95.00
Caprese Skewers Platter Fresh Mozzarella, grape tomatoes, pesto, and balsamic reduction	\$90.00
Cold Roasted Vegetable Display with Chipotle dipping sauce	\$95.00
Crudité (Vegetable) Platter	\$75.00
Shrimp Cocktail (3 per)	\$175.00
Seasonal Fruit & Berries Display	\$90.00
Assorted Pre-Made Dollar Sandwiches 3 per person, 1 of each: Ham & Cheddar, Turkey & Provolone, Beef & Swiss Provolone	\$150.00
Assorted Wraps (2 per) Vegetable, Turkey Club, Beef, Swiss and Horsey Sauce	\$165.00
Assorted Croissant Sandwiches (3 halves per) Turkey BLTA, Tuna Salad & Cheddar, and Chicken salad	\$175.00

BULK OFFERINGS

HOT FOOD

Chicken Penne Alfredo	\$125.00
Cajun Chicken Penne	\$140.00
Rigatoni Choose from Italian Meat Red Sauce, Meat Red Sauce (<i>No Pork</i>), or Marinara	\$140.00
Moe's Macaroni & Cheese	\$120.00
Moe's Jo Jo's with RPD	\$75.00
BBQ Pork with Assorted Buns	\$150.00
Mayslack's Beef with Polish Dark Rye buns and all the fixin's	\$175.00
Moe's Famous Wings (3 per person) Choice of Flavor and Dipping sauce	\$130.00
Meatballs Choose from BBQ, Swedish, Marinara, or Creamy Cajun	\$90.00

SWEETS & TREATS

Chocolate Cookies (per dozen)	\$24.50
Assorted Bars (per dozen)	\$24.50
Chocolate Brownies (per dozen)	\$24.50
Cookies and Bars (per dozen)	\$24.50
Assorted Mini's Chocolate Dipped Strawberries, Mousse, Cheesecakes, and more	\$55.00
Warm Desserts (House-made) Crisps, Cobblers, and Bread Pudding	\$65.00
Berries Romanoff or Sabayon	Market Price